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CGI Lower Ground Office Space



UNLIMITED POTENTIAL 
IN WC1
Don’t limit the potential of your premises when unlimited potential 
is available. 22 Upper Woburn Place is a newly refurbished, Cat 
A finished office allowing tenants the opportunity to create a 
bespoke, fully self-contained commercial premises. The property 
will provide 7,000 sq ft over ground and lower ground floors, along 
with 3 parking spaces and additional storage.

Both floors benefit from extensive window frontages on multiple 
elevations and will create an impressive, light, bright working 
environment across all areas. The lower ground floor also benefits 
from multiple skylights that flood natural light into the premises.

The premises is fully DDA compliant with an accessible lift 
between floors, plus fully accessible WCs and showers across 
both levels.
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CGI Ground Floor Office Space

0 22 2  U P P E R  W O B U R N  P L A C E



Euston Rd

G
rays Inn Rd

G
ow

er St

Farringdon Rd

Eversholt St

Russell Sq

C
harlotte St

5 MINUTE WALK

1

3
2

4

5

8
9

10

17

18

21

20

22

23

19

11

12

24

13
14 15

16

67
EUSTON

WARREN ST

KINGS CROSS
ST. PANCRAS

REGENT’S PARK

EUSTON SQ

TOTTENHAM
COURT RD  

HOLBORN

RUSSELL SQ

GOODGE ST

GREAT 
PORTLAND ST

CHANCERY LANE

1.	 Caffe Nero 
2.	 Tavistock Square Gardens 
3.	 Starbucks 
4.	 Pret a Manger  
5.	 Bloomsbury Lanes 
6.	 Prezzo 
7.	 Barrys Bootcamp 
8.	 Tortilla 

LOCAL OCCUPIERS KEY

22 U P P E R  
W O B U R N  
P L A C E

Occupiers
Shopping
Coffee 
Eat
Drink
Culture
Wellness

9.	 Itsu 
10.	 Nandos 
11.	 M&S Simply Food 
12.	 Pizza Pilgrim  
13.	 Gails 
14.	 GA KX  
15.	 Pizza Express 
16.	 Alan Turing Institute 

17.	 The British Library 
18.	 Goodge Place Market 
19.	 Choppalunna  
20.	Wellcome Trust 
21.	 Francis Crick Institute 
22.	The British Museum 
23.	Five Guys 
24.	Camino 

Within the heart of the Knowledge Quarter, 22 Upper Woburn Place 
provides easy access to over 100 partner organisations, including 
academic institutions, cultural centres, research facilities and 
media organisations.

Notable members include The British Library, the Francis Crick 
Institute, UCL, The British Museum as well as leading technology 
companies such as Meta, Google, LinkedIn and Benevolent AI.

PART OF LONDON’S 
KNOWLEDGE QUARTER

Euston Station  �  5 Mins

Euston Square Station  �  6 Mins

King’s Cross & St Pancras Stations  �  10 Mins

WALKING TIMES
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3,218 SQ FT / 299 SQ M

KEY FEATURES
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*Not to scale, indicative only
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Lightwell

LOWER GROUND 
FLOOR
3,780 SQ FT / 351 SQ M

KEY FEATURES

 *Not to scale, indicative only
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CGI Lower Ground Tea Point
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RENT

£395,500 PA |  £56.60 per sq ft

VAT

VAT is payable on rent 
+ service charge

Subject to contract. Tarn & Tarn and Ashurst Real Estate for themselves and the vendor of this property give notice 
that these particulars do not form, or form part of, any offer or contract. They are intended to give fair description of 
the property and whilst every effort has been made to ensure their accuracy this cannot be guaranteed. Any intending 
purchaser must therefore satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise. Neither Tarn & Tarn and Ashurst Real Estate nor 
any of its employees, has any authority to make or give any further representations or warranty whatsoever in relation 
to this property. All prices and rents quoted are net of Vat. July 2024. Designed by Studio185  studio185.london | 883

FURTHER 
INFORMATION:

DAVID SHAPIRO

07970 128 599 
ds@ashurstre.london
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BUSINESS RATES

Previous rates payable for 2022/2023 
were circa £93,000 | £13.30 per sq ft 

Applicants to make 
their own enquiries

ARTHUR NOWICKI

07792 711 461 
arthur@tarn-tarn.co.uk

SERVICE CHARGE

In region of £14,000 PA | £2 per sq ft
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